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2050 MPO Long Range Transportation Plan 
(LRTP) Adoption Dates 
LRTP Date of Adoption by MPO Name 

MPO Name 2045 LRTP Adoption Date Next Adoption Due Date 
(2050 LRTP) 

Bay County TPO June 16, 2021 June 16, 2026 
Broward MPO December 12, 2019 December 12, 2024 
Capital Region TPA November 23, 2020 November 23, 2025 
Charlotte County-Punta Gorda MPO October 5, 2020 October 5, 2025 
Collier MPO December 11, 2020 December 11, 2025 
Florida-Alabama TPO October 14, 2020 October 14, 2025 
Forward Pinellas November 13, 2019 November 13, 2024 
Gainesville MTPO August 26, 2020 August 26, 2025 
Heartland Regional TPO March 10, 2021 March 10, 2026 
Hernando/Citrus MPO December 4, 2019 December 4, 2024 
Hillsborough TPO November 5, 2019 November 5, 2024 
Indian River County MPO December 9, 2020 December 9, 2025 
Lake-Sumter MPO December 9, 2020 December 9, 2025 
Lee County MPO December 18, 2020 December 18, 2025 
Martin MPO October 19, 2020 October 19, 2025 
MetroPlan Orlando December 9, 2020 December 9, 2025 
Miami-Dade TPO September 26, 2019 September 26, 2024 
North Florida TPO November 14, 2019 November 14, 2024 
Ocala Marion TPO November 24, 2020 November 24, 2025 
Okaloosa-Walton TPO December 9, 2021 December 9, 2026 
Palm Beach TPA December 12, 2019 December 12, 2024 
Pasco County MPO December 11, 2019 December 11, 2024 
Polk TPO December 10, 2020 December 10, 2025 
River to Sea TPO September 23, 2020 September 23, 2025 
Sarasota/Manatee MPO October 26, 2020 October 26, 2025 
Space Coast TPO September 10, 2020 September 10, 2025 
St. Lucie TPO February 3, 2021 February 3, 2026 
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2050 MPO Long Range Transportation Plan 
(LRTP) Adoption Dates 
LRTP Date of Adoption by Due Date 

MPO Name 2045 LRTP Adoption Date Next Adoption Due Date 
(2050 LRTP) 

Miami-Dade TPO September 26, 2019 September 26, 2024 
Hillsborough TPO November 5, 2019 November 5, 2024 
Forward Pinellas November 13, 2019 November 13, 2024 
North Florida TPO November 14, 2019 November 14, 2024 
Hernando/Citrus MPO December 4, 2019 December 4, 2024 
Pasco County MPO December 11, 2019 December 11, 2024 
Broward MPO December 12, 2019 December 12, 2024 
Palm Beach TPA December 12, 2019 December 12, 2024 
Gainesville MTPO August 26, 2020 August 26, 2025 
Space Coast TPO September 10, 2020 September 10, 2025 
River to Sea TPO September 23, 2020 September 23, 2025 
Charlotte County-Punta Gorda MPO October 5, 2020 October 5, 2025 
Florida-Alabama TPO October 14, 2020 October 14, 2025 
Martin MPO October 19, 2020 October 19, 2025 
Sarasota/Manatee MPO October 26, 2020 October 26, 2025 
Capital Region TPA November 23, 2020 November 23, 2025 
Ocala Marion TPO November 24, 2020 November 24, 2025 
Indian River County MPO December 9, 2020 December 9, 2025 
Lake-Sumter MPO December 9, 2020 December 9, 2025 
MetroPlan Orlando December 9, 2020 December 9, 2025 
Polk TPO December 10, 2020 December 10, 2025 
Collier MPO December 11, 2020 December 11, 2025 
Lee County MPO December 18, 2020 December 18, 2025 
St. Lucie TPO February 3, 2021 February 3, 2026 
Heartland Regional TPO March 10, 2021 March 10, 2026 
Bay County TPO June 16, 2021 June 16, 2026 
Okaloosa-Walton TPO December 9, 2021 December 9, 2026 
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